Senior Singles, 50 - 62, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Tuite, William
2 Gorton, Daren K
3 Ryan, James W
4 Cimino, Greg S
5 Tuthill, John W
6 Vajda, Jennifer A
7 Premaza, Robert R
7 Coppola, Fran
9 Hunter, Derrick
10 Kissinger, Sherry M
11 Gerlach, Jeff
12 Zeiger, Robert
13 Nicol, Samuel R
14 Laird, John A

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Senior Singles, 63 - 75, Handicapped

Place Team name

1 Adams, Mark S
2 Stepp, Maggie
3 Robson, Clifford M
4 Ratner, Mark S
5 Kelly, Gail C
6 Jackson, Ledlie B
7 Wager, Elizabeth D
8 Slocum, Lewis (Chip) R
9 Jones, Stephen R

10 Weldon, Joseph D

11 Givens, James

12 Stone, Jim

13 Y oung, Tone

14 Keitt, Rodney J

14 Henderson, James E

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Senior Singles, 76 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Lang, Anita
2 Mangold, Eva
3 Mangold, Glenn R

Bucks County USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry

2388548
2416560
2388012
2387082
2387101
2416562
2412759
2364209
2416570
2416595
2416577
2416561
2387113
2416592

$1,528.00

Entry
2388008
2415760
2416552
2416588
2349060
2388396
2409034
2387093
2416550
2387114
2416566
2388553
2416589
2414613
2416594

$1,528.00

Entry

2380002
2391872
2391813

Score
784
715
710
705
703
702
698
698
697
696
691
684
681
679

736
731
728
712
703
702
693
687
683
682
680
679
677
677

2025 Bucks County USBC Senior Handicap Singles Tou

Prize
$235.00
$185.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$105.00

$97.50

$97.50
$90.00
$85.00
$75.00
$65.00
$45.00
$28.00

Prize
$235.00
$185.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$105.00
$100.00

$95.00

$90.00
$85.00
$75.00
$65.00
$45.00
$14.00
$14.00

Prize
$175.00
$125.00
$100.00

From
UNKNOWN, PA
Bristal, PA
UNKNOWN, PA
Langhorne, PA
UNKNOWN, PA
Bristal, PA
Bensalem, PA
Bristol, PA
Abington, PA
Horsham, PA
Bryn Athen, PA
Bristol, PA
Levittown, PA
Levittown, PA

From
Langhorne, PA
Hatboro, PA
Morrisville, PA
Fairless Hills, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Jamison, PA
UNKNOWN, PA
UNKNOWN, PA
Philadelphia, PA
YARDLEY, PA
Yardley, PA
Yardley, PA
Wyncote, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Langhorne, PA

From
Levittown, PA
Yardley, PA
Yardley, PA
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Bucks County USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 Bucks County USBC Senior Handicap Singles Tou
Sorted By Event, Division

4 Hopf, George 2387098 684 $74.00 Warminster, PA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $474.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $3,530.00

Scratch Singles, Men's Scratch Singles, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Ratner, Mark S 2416588 728 $261.00 FairlessHills, PA
2 Adams, Mark S 2388008 712 $238.00 Langhorne, PA
3 Premaza, Robert R 2412759 698 $213.00 Bensaem, PA
4 Slocum, Lewis (Chip) R 2387093 693 $168.00 UNKNOWN, PA
5 Ryan, James W 2388012 683 $138.00 UNKNOWN, PA
6 Gorton, Daren K 2416560 682 $108.00 Bristal, PA
7 Dail, Bob 2388552 671 $78.00 Hamilton, NJ
8 Marshall, Griffith C 2388541 670 $58.00 UNKNOWN, PA
9 Sketchley, Troy E 2393850 668 $38.00 Fairless Hills, PA
10 Isom, Perez J 2367759 665 $20.00 Willingboro, NJ
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $1,320.00

Scratch Singles, Women's Scratch Singles, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Wojcik, Liz 2415890 626 $200.00 FairlessHills, PA
2 Kelly, Gail C 2349060 559 $140.00 Philadelphia, PA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $340.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,660.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $5,190.00
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