Bucks County USBC

Final Prize Listing

2025 Bucks County USBC Senior Handicap Singles Tou Sorted By Event, Division

Senior Singles, 50 - 62, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Tuite, William	2388548	784	\$235.00	UNKNOWN, PA
2	Gorton, Daren K	2416560	715	\$185.00	Bristol, PA
3	Ryan, James W	2388012	710	\$160.00	UNKNOWN, PA
4	Cimino, Greg S	2387082	705	\$140.00	Langhorne, PA
5	Tuthill, John W	2387101	703	\$120.00	UNKNOWN, PA
6	Vajda, Jennifer A	2416562	702	\$105.00	Bristol, PA
7	Premaza, Robert R	2412759	698	\$97.50	Bensalem, PA
7	Coppola, Fran	2364209	698	\$97.50	Bristol, PA
9	Hunter, Derrick	2416570	697	\$90.00	Abington, PA
10	Kissinger, Sherry M	2416595	696	\$85.00	Horsham, PA
11	Gerlach, Jeff	2416577	691	\$75.00	Bryn Athen, PA
12	Zeiger, Robert	2416561	684	\$65.00	Bristol, PA
13	Nicol, Samuel R	2387113	681	\$45.00	Levittown, PA
14	Laird, John A	2416592	679	\$28.00	Levittown, PA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,528.00

Senior Singles, 63 - 75, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Adams, Mark S	2388008	739	\$235.00	Langhorne, PA
2	Stepp, Maggie	2415760	736	\$185.00	Hatboro, PA
3	Robson, Clifford M	2416552	731	\$160.00	Morrisville, PA
4	Ratner, Mark S	2416588	728	\$140.00	Fairless Hills, PA
5	Kelly, Gail C	2349060	712	\$120.00	Philadelphia, PA
6	Jackson, Leslie B	2388396	703	\$105.00	Jamison, PA
7	Wager, Elizabeth D	2409034	702	\$100.00	UNKNOWN, PA
8	Slocum, Lewis (Chip) R	2387093	693	\$95.00	UNKNOWN, PA
9	Jones, Stephen R	2416550	687	\$90.00	Philadelphia, PA
10	Weldon, Joseph D	2387114	683	\$85.00	YARDLEY, PA
11	Givens, James	2416566	682	\$75.00	Yardley, PA
12	Stone, Jim	2388553	680	\$65.00	Yardley, PA
13	Young, Tone	2416589	679	\$45.00	Wyncote, PA
14	Keitt, Rodney J	2414613	677	\$14.00	Philadelphia, PA
14	Henderson, James E	2416594	677	\$14.00	Langhorne, PA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,528.00

Senior Singles, 76 & Over, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Lang, Anita	2380002	724	\$175.00	Levittown, PA
2	Mangold, Eva	2391872	711	\$125.00	Yardley, PA
3	Mangold, Glenn R	2391813	702	\$100.00	Yardley, PA

Bucks County USBC

Final Prize Listing

2025 Bucks County USBC Senior Handicap Singles Tou

Sorted By Event, Division

4 Hopf, George 2387098 684 \$74.00 Warminster, PA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$474.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$3,530.00

Scratch Singles, Men's Scratch Singles, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Ratner, Mark S	2416588	728	\$261.00	Fairless Hills, PA
2	Adams, Mark S	2388008	712	\$238.00	Langhorne, PA
3	Premaza, Robert R	2412759	698	\$213.00	Bensalem, PA
4	Slocum, Lewis (Chip) R	2387093	693	\$168.00	UNKNOWN, PA
5	Ryan, James W	2388012	683	\$138.00	UNKNOWN, PA
6	Gorton, Daren K	2416560	682	\$108.00	Bristol, PA
7	Dail, Bob	2388552	671	\$78.00	Hamilton, NJ
8	Marshall, Griffith C	2388541	670	\$58.00	UNKNOWN, PA
9	Sketchley, Troy E	2393850	668	\$38.00	Fairless Hills, PA
10	Isom, Perez J	2367759	665	\$20.00	Willingboro, NJ

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,320.00

Scratch Singles, Women's Scratch Singles, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Wojcik, Liz	2415890	626	\$200.00	Fairless Hills, PA
2	Kelly, Gail C	2349060	559	\$140.00	Philadelphia, PA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$340.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,660.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$5,190.00